

In The Court Of the District Judge, Birbhum

Misc. Case No.67 of 2016

CNR : WBBB010010132016

Present : Sri Ratan Kumar Das, (JO Code -WB 00704)

District Judge, Birbhum, In-Charge

Order No.- 34

04-11-2022

Case is fixed up today for taking step and written objections

Petitioner files attendance.

Learned advocate for the opposite party files an application praying for extension of time to file written objections on the ground that the opposite party could not attend the court.

Perused. Heard.

Prayer for time is granted as last chance.

Case is adjourned to 10-01-2023 for taking step and written objections.

District Judge, Birbhum
In-Charge