

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Misc Case – 67 of 2016
CNR : WBBB-01-001013-2016

Present :- Sri Anupam Maity, (JO Code : WB00703)
District Judge-in-charge, Birbhum

Order No.- 44
12-11-2024

Today is fixed for passing necessary order.

Ld. Advocate for both the parties file respective haziras.

Ld. Regular PO is on leave.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 05.12.2024 for passing necessary order.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Anupam Maity
District Judge, Birbhum
In-charge
JO Code : WB00703

Sd/- Anupam Maity
District Judge, Birbhum
In-charge
JO Code : WB00703